40 Vdc
Emitter − Base Voltage VEBO 5.0 Vdc
Collector Current − Continuous IC 200 mAdc
Total Device Dissipation @ TA = 25°C
Derate above 25°C
PD 625
5.0
mW

3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
2N3906 TO−92 5000 Units / Bulk
2N3906G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
5000 Units / Bulk
2N3906RL1 TO−92 2000 / Tape & Reel
2N3906RL1G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
2N3906RLRA TO−92 2000 / Tape & Reel
2N3906RLRAG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
2N3906RLRM TO−92
2N3906
2N3906
5